
FT  Ekshärad  25/10-­‐14 Lag  1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa

1 0
2 Emma  Göransson Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  E 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 36
3 Malin  Stafås Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  17 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 3 15
4 Tilde  Sundström Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  11 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 38
5 Evelina  Sundström Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  13 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 33
6 Hugo  Zadewasser Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  13 2 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 33
7 0
8 Erik  Stafås Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  15  sim 5 3 5 2 5 4 5 5 34
9 Lars-­‐Erik  Basth Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  ö 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 35
10 Jonathan  B  Gustavsson Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  11 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 29
11 Anton  Lindh Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  13 4 4 5 2 1 1 1 2 20
12 Wille  Jönsson Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  11 4 2 1 2 3 2 3 1 18
13 Jesper  Nilsson Arvika L  13 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 36
14 Jessie  Eklind Hagfors L  13 2 4 4 4 4 5 2 4 29
15 Emmie  Nyman Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  11 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 36



FT  Ekshärad  25/10-­‐14 Lag  2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa

1 0
2 Johan  Gustavsson Karlstad-­‐Ulvsby L  4 2 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 21
3 Annmari  Nilsson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby L  E 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 5 29
4 Albin  Johansson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby L  17 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 27
5 Anna  Eklöf Storfors L  20 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 29
6 Erik  Johansson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby L  20 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 1 28
7 Joel  Skoglund-­‐Nyman Karlstad-­‐Ulvsby L  17 0 2 0 0 1 2 0 2 7
8 Felix  Nilsson Arvika L  9 2 3 5 1 4 4 3 2 24
9 Simon  Heder Karlstad-­‐Ulvsby L  15  rem 5 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 27
10 Alfred  Larsson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby L  11 2 4 2 4 4 4 4 1 25
11 Erik  Westh Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby L  11 2 5 3 3 2 3 4 3 25
12 Ida  Arpi Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby L  11 4 4 4 1 3 3 4 2 25
13 Clara  Gustafsson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby L  13 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 35
14 Tova  Persson Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  15  sim 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 35
15 0



FT  Ekshärad  25/10-­‐14 Lag  3
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa

1 0
2 Jesper  Nilsson Arvika L  13  s 3 2 1 3 3 3 1 1 17
3 Simon  Heder Karlstad-­‐Ulvsby L  15  s 2 2 1 2 1 3 1 2 14
4 Elin  Arnesen Eda L  15  s 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 27
5 Elin  Brask Eda L  20 5 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 32
6 Wilma  Berggren Kristinehamn L  15  sim 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 37
7 Oskar  Morfeldt Eda L  11 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 32
8 Oliver  Thyberg Eda L  11 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 37
9 David  Gustafsson Ludvika L  13 5 4 4 5 4 2 2 3 29
10 Tobias  Ness Arvika L  13 5 4 4 5 3 2 3 4 30
11 Filip  Gustafsson Ludvika L  13 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 38
12 Moa  Nilsson Arvika L  13 4 3 0 0 0 2 1 1 11
13 Alexander  Skau Arvika L  13 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 34
14 0
15 0



Final  sitt
Namn Förening

1 Tilde  Sundström Skoga-­‐Ekshärad 5 5 10 5 4 9 4 4 8 2:a
2 Erik  Stafås Skoga-­‐Ekshärad 3 4 7 0 0
3 Oliver  Thyberg Eda 3 5 8 0 0
4 Jesper  Nilsson Arvika 4 4 8 4 4 8 0 4:a
5 Filip  Gustafsson Ludvika 3 5 8 0 0
6 Tova  Persson Skoga-­‐Ekshärad 5 5 10 5 5 10 5 5 10 1:a
7 Wilma  Berggren Kristinehamn 5 4 9 0 0
8 Clara  Gustavsson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby 4 5 9 5 3 8 0 3:a



Final  stå
Namn Förening

1 Emma  Göransson Skoga-­‐Ekshärad 5 4 9 4 3 7 3 3 6 2:a
2 Johan  Gustavsson Karlstad-­‐Ulvsby 2 3 5 0 0
3 Anna  Eklöf Storfors 3 4 7 4 3 7 0 3:a
4 Erik  Johansson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby 2 3 5 0 0
5 Elin  Brask Eda 3 4 7 0 0
6 Elin  Arnesen Eda 4 4 8 3 2 5 0 4:a
7 Annmari  Nilsson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby 4 2 6 0 0
8 Albin  Johansson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby 3 3 6 4 4 8 3 4 7 1:a



Resultat  Falling  Target  Ekshärad  25/10-­‐14Resultat  Falling  Target  Ekshärad  25/10-­‐14

1 Felix  Nilsson Arvika L  9 2 3 5 1 4 4 3 2 24

1 Tilde  Sundström Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  11 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 38
2 Oliver  Thyberg Eda L  11 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 37
3 Emmie  Nyman Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  11 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 36
4 Oskar  Morfeldt Eda L  11 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 32
5 Jonathan  B  Gustavsson Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  11 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 29
6 Erik  Westh Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby L  11 2 5 3 3 2 3 4 3 25
7 Ida  Arpi Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby L  11 4 4 4 1 3 3 4 2 25
8 Alfred  Larsson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby L  11 2 4 2 4 4 4 4 1 25
9 Wille  Jönsson Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  11 4 2 1 2 3 2 3 1 18

1 Filip  Gustafsson Ludvika L  13 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 38
2 Jesper  Nilsson Arvika L  13 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 36
3 Clara  Gustafsson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby L  13 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 35
4 Alexander  Skau Arvika L  13 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 34
5 Hugo  Zadewasser Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  13 2 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 33
6 Evelina  Sundström Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  13 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 33
7 Tobias  Ness Arvika L  13 5 4 4 5 3 2 3 4 30
8 Jessie  Eklind Hagfors L  13 2 4 4 4 4 5 2 4 29
10 David  Gustafsson Ludvika L  13 5 4 4 5 4 2 2 3 29
11 Anton  Lindh Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  13 4 4 5 2 1 1 1 2 20
12 Moa  Nilsson Arvika L  13 4 3 0 0 0 2 1 1 11

1 Wilma  Berggren Kristinehamn L  15  sim 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 37
2 Tova  Persson Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  15  sim 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 35

3 Erik  Stafås Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  15  sim 5 3 5 2 5 4 5 5 34

1 Simon  Heder Karlstad-­‐Ulvsby L  15  rem 5 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 27

1 Lars-­‐Erik  Basth Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  ö 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 35

1 Jesper  Nilsson Arvika L  13  s 3 2 1 3 3 3 1 1 17

1 Elin  Arnesen Eda L  15  s 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 27
2 Simon  Heder Karlstad-­‐Ulvsby L  15  s 2 2 1 2 1 3 1 2 14

1 Albin  Johansson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby L  17 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 27
2 Malin  Stafås Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  17 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 3 15
3 Joel  Skoglund-­‐Nyman Karlstad-­‐Ulvsby L  17 0 2 0 0 1 2 0 2 7

1 Elin  Brask Eda L  20 5 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 32
2 Anna  Eklöf Storfors L  20 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 29
3 Erik  Johansson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby L  20 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 1 28

1 Johan  Gustavsson Karlstad-­‐Ulvsby L  4 2 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 21

1 Emma  Göransson Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  E 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 36
2 Annmari  Nilsson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby L  E 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 5 29



Resultat  Falling  Target  Ekshärad  25/10-­‐14  SittResultat  Falling  Target  Ekshärad  25/10-­‐14  Sitt

1 Tilde  Sundström Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  11 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 38
2 Filip  Gustafsson Ludvika L  13 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 38
3 Wilma  Berggren Kristinehamn L  15  sim 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 37
4 Oliver  Thyberg Eda L  11 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 37
5 Jesper  Nilsson Arvika L  13 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 36
6 Emmie  Nyman Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  11 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 36
7 Lars-­‐Erik  Basth Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  ö 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 35
8 Clara  Gustafsson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby L  13 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 35
9 Tova  Persson Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  15  sim 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 35
10 Erik  Stafås Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  15  sim 5 3 5 2 5 4 5 5 34
11 Alexander  Skau Arvika L  13 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 34
12 Hugo  Zadewasser Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  13 2 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 33
13 Evelina  Sundström Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  13 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 33
14 Oskar  Morfeldt Eda L  11 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 32
15 Tobias  Ness Arvika L  13 5 4 4 5 3 2 3 4 30
16 Jessie  Eklind Hagfors L  13 2 4 4 4 4 5 2 4 29
17 Jonathan  B  Gustavsson Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  13 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 29
18 David  Gustafsson Ludvika L  13 5 4 4 5 4 2 2 3 29
19 Simon  Heder Karlstad-­‐Ulvsby L  15  rem 5 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 27
20 Erik  Westh Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby L  11 2 5 3 3 2 3 4 3 25
21 Ida  Arpi Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby L  11 4 4 4 1 3 3 4 2 25
22 Alfred  Larsson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby L  11 2 4 2 4 4 4 4 1 25
23 Felix  Nilsson Arvika L  9 2 3 5 1 4 4 3 2 24
24 Anton  Lindh Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  13 4 4 5 2 1 1 1 2 20
25 Wille  Jönsson Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  11 4 2 1 2 3 2 3 1 18
26 Moa  Nilsson Arvika L  13 4 3 0 0 0 2 1 1 11

Resultat  Falling  Target  Ekshärad  25/10-­‐14  StåResultat  Falling  Target  Ekshärad  25/10-­‐14  Stå

1 Emma  Göransson Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  E 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 36
2 Elin  Brask Eda L  20 5 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 32
3 Annmari  Nilsson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby L  E 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 5 29
4 Anna  Eklöf Storfors L  20 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 29
5 Erik  Johansson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby L  20 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 1 28
6 Albin  Johansson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby L  17 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 27
7 Elin  Arnesen Eda L  15  s 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 27
8 Johan  Gustavsson Karlstad-­‐Ulvsby L  4 2 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 21
9 Jesper  Nilsson Arvika L  13  s 3 2 1 3 3 3 1 1 17
10 Malin  Stafås Skoga-­‐Ekshärad L  17 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 3 15
11 Simon  Heder Karlstad-­‐Ulvsby L  15  s 2 2 1 2 1 3 1 2 14
12 Joel  Skoglund-­‐Nyman Karlstad-­‐Ulvsby L  17 0 2 0 0 1 2 0 2 7


